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Résultats VOITURES de la manche 3 triés par sous catégories
Véhicule Tours Prénom
PROTO1 |

66 30 Stassen Marcel

5 30 Maisonneuse Ronald
83 29 Rolet Maxime
54 29 Renard Eric

115 27 Dubreucque Christian
171 27 Coinne Patrick
157 27 Pratte Alain

45 24 Lecoq Pierre

96 21 Clément Francois
84 19 Debail Cédric

2 18 Dujardin Gauthier
1 12 Birembaut Franck
99 10 Gryzon Damien
220 10 Blauwart Jérome
18 10 Decaluwé Benoit
125 7 Huys Sébastien
73 1 Roussel Cédric

PROTOX |

113 32 Barez Bruno

44 32 Bosman John

81 32 Kesteloot Olivier
98 31 Dekimpe Patrick
30 31 Ghestem Thierry

3 31 Rousseau Benoit
25 30 Decobecq Fabien
149 30 Bertrand Robin

77 28 Scheen Pierre

89 28 Dericq Eddy

134 28 Beyls Aurélien
10 27 Pickaert Jean-michel
91 27 Maillet Franck
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Véhicule
168
74
97
95
61
148
119
42
51
132
39
145
138
109
136
13
151
62
140
36
116
72
78
46
85
56
121
110
104

TOURXP j

Tours
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
15
10

w U1 N oo o

Nom
Vanseymortier
Conratte
Dubuisson
Di franco
Swaelens / Bulinckx
Jehasse
Liermain
Bruers
Couplet
Dierickx
Montaine
Delehaie
Velghe
Verheecke
Noncle
Verstrepen
Depreter
Deffrenne
Vanbutsele
Henno / Jardez
Deroeck
Delencre
Julliard
Matton
Lambert
Wilfart / Soudan
Dellettre
Ledrole / Ledrole

Andrieu / Cornille

Nitelet

Prénom
Bruno
Christophe
Sebastien
Jonathan
Jérémy / Jacques
David
Jean louis
Geoffrey
Jean luc
Claude
Benoit
Nicolas
Arnaud
Jean christophe
Benjamin
Joél
Marleen
Thomas
Alan
Steve / Jérémy
Pascal
Nicolas
Frédéric
Gregory
Grégory
Ronny / Miguél
Thierry
Daniel / Cyril

Corentin / Francois

Alain
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